
UNITED STATES
l ONUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

SEP 1 0 2004

Beckman and Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Vicki Beckman
1071 State Route 136
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-03-037 - MODIFICATIONS TO ENCLOSED TASK
ORDER NUMBERS 028, 029, 030, 031, 032, 033, AND 034 TO DE-OBLIGATE
EXCESS FUNDS

Dear Ms. Beckman:

Enclosed is a list of task orders in which excess funds are being de-obligated, thereby
decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts of each task order. Acceptance of these
modifications should be made by executing three copies of this document in the spaces
provided below and returning two copies to Mona Selden, Contract Specialist. The third copy
may be retained for your records.

Since we are rapidly approaching September 30, our fiscal year (FY) ending date, you should
expedite the execution and return of this document since these FY04 funds are needed for
other FY04 task orders.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Ms. Selden on (301) 415-
7907.

Sincerely,

Se n .KnCnrcigOfcer
/Contract Management Center 1

VDivision of Contracts
Office of Administration
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TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-03-037
BECKMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

FISCAL YEAR 2004 TASK ORDER DE-OBLIGATIONS

CURRENT
CEILING AND

TO# MOD# OBLIGATIONS
DEOB

AMOUNT

REVISED
CEILING AND
OBLIGATIONS

JOB
CODEB&R# BOC

028

029

030

031

032

033

034

I

I

1

1

I

I

I

$64,916.10

$27,915.22

$21,792.61

$27,759.37

$27,232.70

$46,541.35

$23,859.65

$4,512.21

$ 6.39

$ 19.33

$3,871.87

$ 965.90

$ 618.44

$1,248.69

$60,403.89

$27,908.83

$21,773.28

$23,887.50

$26,266.80

$45,922.91

$22,610.96
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